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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
2 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

 
2 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75

2 c Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 d Kapp Lilian (2007) 9.75
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 9.75

2 e Morier Jules (2007) 9.75
+ Castella Lucien (2007) 9.75

3 a Genoud Robin (2007) 9.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00

3 b Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00
- Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.00

3 c Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.00
- Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00

3 d Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
- Genoud Robin (2007) 9.00

4 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

5 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 b Castella Lucien (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

5 c Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

6 a Chevalley Adrien (2007) 8.50
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50

6 b Dupasquier Mathéo (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

6 c Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50
o Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50

6 d Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

6 e Mast Fabrizio (2008) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

6 f Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

6 g Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

6 h Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

6 i Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

6 j Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

6 k Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

7 Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

7 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00
+ Dupasquier Mathéo (2008) 10.00

7 c Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

7 d Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

7 e Linder Laurent (2007) 10.00
+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 10.00

7 f Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

7 g Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

7 h Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00
+ Mast Fabrizio (2008) 10.00

7 i Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

- Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

 
2 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.75

o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

2 c Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00
+ Clot Colin (2009) 10.00

2 d Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

3 a Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50

3 b Clot Colin (2009) 8.50
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50

3 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

3 d Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

4 Gobalet Charles (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

4 b Tognella Lino (2009) 8.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.75

5 a Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

5 b Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50

5 c Maison Leo (2009) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

5 d Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00
+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

5 e Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Gobalet Charles (2009) 10.00

6 a Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

6 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

6 c Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

6 d Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50
o Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50

6 e Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

7 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

7 b Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

7 c Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

7 d Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

7 e Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

7 f Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

8 Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75
- Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

8 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75

8 c Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75

8 d Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

8 e Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
+ Brodard Florian (2010) 9.75

8 f Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

8 g Genoud Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 9.75

8 h Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75

+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75

+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75

 
1 c Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75

+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75
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1 d Kisslig Illyan (2011) 10.00
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00

2 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

2 b Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50

2 c Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

2 d Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

2 e Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00
+ Boschung Evan (2012) 10.00

3 Levet Lee (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

3 b Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

4 a Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

4 b Morier Nathan (2011) 8.50
o Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50

4 c Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

4 d Boschung Evan (2012) 8.50
o Pochon Joris (2011) 8.50

4 e Burri Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Egger Basile (2012) 10.00

5 Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

5 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00

5 c Beck Lenox (2012) 10.00
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

6 Grangier Victor (2011) 8.75
- Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75

6 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75

6 c Brügger Matteo (2012) 10.00
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00

7 Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75
- Grangier Victor (2011) 8.75

8 Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

8 b Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Levet Lee (2012) 9.75

8 c Rossier Tom (2011) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

9 Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

9 b Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 9.75

10 a Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

10 b Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

10 c Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

10 d Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75

11 Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

11 b Feuz Nevio (2012) 9.75
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

12 Sciboz Romain (2011) 8.50
o Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50

12 b Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.00

- Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.00

 
1 b Girard François (2013) 9.75

+ Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75

 
1 c Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75

+ Mooser Phil (2013) 9.75

1 d Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75

2 a Thomet Florian (2013) 8.50
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50

2 b Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

2 c Feuz Noa (2014) 9.75
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75

3 a Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50

3 b Mooser Phil (2013) 8.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50

3 c Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50

3 d Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.00
- Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.00

3 e Savary Gaétan (2013) 9.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

4 a Mauron Damien (2013) 8.75
- Schwab Robin (2014) 8.75

4 b Schwab Robin (2014) 8.75
- Mauron Damien (2013) 8.75

4 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.75

4 d Rossier Zak (2013) 9.75
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75

4 e Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75

4 f Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00
+ Thomet Florian (2013) 10.00

5 Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

5 b Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00
+ Clot Marco (2013) 10.00

6 Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Beck Silas (2013) 9.75

7 a Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

7 b Clot Marco (2013) 8.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

7 c Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 9.75

8 Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Feuz Noa (2014) 8.50

8 b Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 10.00

9 a Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

9 b Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50


